
Медичний факультет № 1   

Весняний семестр 2024/2025 н. р. 

 

2 курс, групи 1-20 

 

2  тиждень 

 

ПIП викладача 

 

             Дата 

 

Kypc, ф-т 

 

Гpyпa 

 

Номер пари, 

час проведення 

Посилання, 

ідентифікатор, код 

доступу 

 

Лобань Г.А. 

 

 

 

Пн 10.02.25 

 

2курс 

 

1-20 

 

2 пара 

10.30-11.55 

 
 

https://us02web.zoom

.us/j/4887491900?pw

d=LytDMVlSTUszdy

txQjUxSFZpZ09yQT

09 

 

ID: 4887491900, 

Пароль: 777777 

 

 

Лобань Г.А. 

 

  

     Ср 12.02.25 

 

2курс 

 

1-20 

 

3 пара 

12.30-13.55 

 

Лобань Г.А. 

 

     Чт 13.02.25 

 

2курс 

 

1-20 

 

3 пара 

12.30-13.55 

 

Лобань Г.А. 

 

      Пт 14.02.25 

 

2курс 

 

1-20 

 

3пара 

12.30-13.55 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4887491900?pwd=LytDMVlSTUszdytxQjUxSFZpZ09yQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4887491900?pwd=LytDMVlSTUszdytxQjUxSFZpZ09yQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4887491900?pwd=LytDMVlSTUszdytxQjUxSFZpZ09yQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4887491900?pwd=LytDMVlSTUszdytxQjUxSFZpZ09yQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4887491900?pwd=LytDMVlSTUszdytxQjUxSFZpZ09yQT09

